
Nom

Naam

Pays

Land
Club

Matricule

Lid-

nummer

Cat. Tot 10 X Token

Pos.

Qualif.

Kwalif.

Pos.

32 16 8 4 2
Bronze

Brons

Or-Argent

Goud-Zilver

Barebow Men

1 VANHAEREN STEVEN BE OSS 507127 BM 581 14 4 1 BYE 6 (22-22-22-22-25) 6 (25-24-22)

2 SCHAEKEN MARC BE WSS 156085 BM 519 2 0 2 BYE 6 (21-22-23) 0 (22-19-20)

3 STRUYF ERIC BE USK 129048 BM 468 8 2 3 BYE 0 (15 14 17) 6 (18 20 19 18)

4 VALCKENAERE STEF BE OSS 507015 BM 442 5 2 4 BYE 4 (20 26 14 26 12) 2 (17 4 16 11)

5 COLLIN PATRICK BE ACG 54H20372 BM 120 0 0 5

Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025

Classement final  -  Eindklassement



Nom

Naam

Pays

Land
Club

Matricule

Lid-

nummer

Cat. Tot 10 X Token

Pos.

Qualif.

Kwalif.

Pos.

32 16 8 4 2
Bronze

Brons

Or-Argent

Goud-Zilver

Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025

Classement final  -  Eindklassement

Barebow Women

1 DAWAN ANNE-MARIE BE ACL 58D04790 BW 364 3 1 1



Nom

Naam

Pays

Land
Club

Matricule

Lid-

nummer

Cat. Tot 10 X Token

Pos.

Qualif.

Kwalif.

Pos.

32 16 8 4 2
Bronze

Brons

Or-Argent

Goud-Zilver

Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025

Classement final  -  Eindklassement

Compound Men

1 VANDERGUCHT JONATHAN BE GSR 94H00147 CM 676 36 13 1 BYE 142 144 139 137 (+)

2 VAEL JONATHAN BE CAC 89H03685 CM 666 40 13 6 BYE 139 137 143 137

3 GOUVERNEUR PHILIPPE BE LIE 72H01530 CM 670 30 13 4 BYE 137 (+) 142 136 140

4 ART MATTEO BE CEN 08H04429 CM 671 31 11 2 BYE 138 139 136 130

5 DELFORGE DENIS BE CAC 78H06599 CM 662 31 8 10 135 136 (+) 137

6 BERTOZZI MATTEO BE CAC 05H01071 CM 644 22 8 12 137 133 135

7 DUBOIS JORDAN BE HUY 95H03082 CM 637 12 5 14 146 138 134

8 SCALZO CALCEDONIO BE CAC 78H07392 CM 663 29 9 8 140 128 133

9 CATHELAIN CHRISTOPHE BE ECA 65 H04557 CM 638 24 10 13 139 137

10 VOORTMANS BEN BE WVS 521169 CM 633 22 7 15 141 136

10 VAN MONTAGU PIOTR BE CAC 88H00714 CM 670 34 11 3 BYE 136

10 SOETAERT STEFAAN BE WTK 9008 CM 666 30 10 7 BYE 136

13 DELFOSSE TOHAN BE CAT 09H06443 CM 668 32 13 5 BYE 132

14 VERHOEVEN SEBASTIEN BE GSR 90H00193 CM 653 22 6 11 133 130

15 GEVART NOA BE LFU 05H06604 CM 663 28 10 9 144 127

15 DE RYCKERE ERIC BE ECA 69H00007 CM 620 22 6 17 141 127

17 VAN HUYSSE THEO BE CAC 06H01086 CM 629 22 5 16 135

18 PRIELS PHILIPPE BE GSR 53H00131 CM 619 13 6 18 132

19 GENARD RENE BE WVS 521157 CM 583 10 2 24 128

20 PITTA FABRICE BE CEN 75H05476  CM 607 12 2 20 124

21 WILLEMS VALERY BE CEN 75H08304 CM 609 12 4 19 123

21 GEVENS JENS BE WVS 521186 CM 604 15 3 21 123

23 BROSSE DIMITRI BE LIE 77H01999 CM 591 12 5 23 121

24 ART RENAUD BE CEN 83H05217 CM 556 9 2 25 119

25 HEUSDENS ALAIN BE LIE 63H01540 CM 594 20 5 22 117
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Naam
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Land
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Lid-
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Cat. Tot 10 X Token
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Qualif.

Kwalif.
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32 16 8 4 2
Bronze

Brons

Or-Argent

Goud-Zilver

Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025

Classement final  -  Eindklassement

Compound Women

1 BRIOEN INGRID BE DAN 157011 CW 641 24 7 2 132 135

2 LESNIAK RENATA BE GPE 89D02975 CW 656 29 5 1 BYE 122

3 POELMANS JONIE BE WVS 521148 CW 599 12 0 3 127 122



Nom

Naam

Pays

Land
Club

Matricule

Lid-

nummer

Cat. Tot 10 X Token

Pos.

Qualif.

Kwalif.

Pos.

32 16 8 4 2
Bronze

Brons

Or-Argent

Goud-Zilver

Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025

Classement final  -  Eindklassement

Recurve Men

1 DE SMEDT JARNO BE KJS 115299 RM 664 31 14 1 BYE 6 (27-26-27) 6 (24-27-28-28) 7 (28-28-27-28) 6 (27-26-28)

2 GEERAERTS BART BE DEH 103107 RM 633 15 4 3 BYE 7 (23-25-24-21-26) 6 (26-24-26-24-29) 7 (26-28-29-26-30) 0 (25-24-25)

3 STINKENS FEEL BE COP 502176 RM 636 21 6 2 BYE 6 (27 28 25) 6 (24 26 26) 3 (27 27 22 26 27) 6 (24 29 27 27 25)+

4 CARBONETTI THEO BE LIE 01H01506 RM 616 13 6 5 BYE 6 (26 28 26) 6 (27 24 27 26 26) 1 (28 25 25 25) 5 (28 27 26 27 26)

5 SIMONS AXEL BE DEH 103174 RM 632 22 9 4 BYE 6 (25-26-21-26) 4 (28-24-26-25-26)

6 WOUTERS DANNY BE DAN 157027 RM 604 13 4 6 6 (24-25-23-25) 6 (22-27-23-26-) 4 (24-25-23-25-26)

7 VAN DUN WOUT BE KSM 116153 RM 582 8 2 8 6 (22-28-23-) 6 (26-24-20-19-21) 2 (25-20-24-24)

8 ROELANDS TOM BE DEH 103179 RM 579 7 1 10 6 (21-25-16-20) 6 (22-25-15-23) 0 (21-25-24)

9 VAN DEN LANGENBERG MILAN BE USK 129216 RM 592 11 5 7 6 (24-27-23-) 2 (19-25-15-21)

10 COLLAS ARNE BE NVL 120197 RM 582 5 2 9 6 (23-27-27-22) 4 (24-23-27-20-20)

11 DE JONGH ALESSANDRO BE DEH 103200 RM 567 7 2 11 6 (23-27-24) 2 (19-22-24-19)

12 VAN LOOY KILIAN BE DEH 103166 RM 564 13 1 12 6 (27-26-21) 0 (23-23-21)

13 WOUTERS YANNICK BE DEH 103142 RM 546 9 3 14 6 (24-26-13-23-21)+ 3 (23-25-20-25-20)

14 PERUZZI QUENTIN BE GSR 88H04240 RM 527 7 1 17 6 (18-19-24) 0 (22-23-6-)

15 VANHAEREN MAARTEN BE SHT 512087 RM 521 5 3 18 6 (21-23-19-20-22) 0 (24-19-18)

16 CLERINX LUC BE OSS 507002 RM 499 6 1 20 26 (26-25-18-17-28) 2 (1-23-26-16)

17 VITRY ALEXANDRE BE GSR 81H07211 RM 553 10 1 13 6 (26-24-26-23-23)+

18 ZHOU MUYANG BE GSR 07H06544 RM 546 6 1 15 4 (18-26-19-20-18)

19 VAN HOUTVEN DIETER BE DAN 157006 RM 535 5 1 16 0 (0 0 0)

20 FLUYT JORIS BE HEL 905121 RM 507 10 4 19 5 (21-19-16-23-22)

21 SIMON FRANCOIS BE OSS 507121 RM 491 1 0 21 0 (15-16-10)

22 WANGERMEZ WAUTER BE HEL 905353 RM 475 7 2 22 0 (15-23-13)

23 GEELEN JAN BE KJS 115550 RM 468 2 0 23 2 (18-20-19-15)

24 VRANCKEN JOEOEN BE HEL 905438 RM 466 3 0 24 2 (24-16-18-18)

25 GHESQUIERE EDWIN BE WTI 8047 RM 461 3 0 25 0 (17-24-18)

26 FLUYT LUC BE HEL 905122 RM 377 0 0 26 0 (9-13-11)

27 LARBI VICTOR BE WVS 521187 RM 340 2 0 27 2 (19-26-22-14)
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Naam
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Land
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32 16 8 4 2
Bronze

Brons

Or-Argent

Goud-Zilver

Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025

Classement final  -  Eindklassement

Recurve Women

1 VANLANGENAKKER ELLA BE HEL 905435 RW 527 8 0 1 BYE 6 (24-22-23) 6 (22-18-20-16-23)+

2 VERLINDEN SASKIA BE DEH 103199 RW 504 9 5 2 BYE 6 (26-24-19-23) 5 (23-22-16-16-13)

3 GEELEN JETTE BE HEL 905382 RW 484 5 1 3 7 (22 24 16 21 27) 2 (24 18 16 19) 7 (22 18 23 13)

4 VAN RATTINGHE LARA BE FOA 06D06407 RW 453 5 1 4 6 (19 16 15 23) 0 (18 10 19) 1 (22 17 17 9)

5 VANDENBERGH EEF BE HEL 905498 RW 441 5 1 6 3 (22-21-24-18-21)

6 GUELL OLIVIA BE GSR 89D05905 RW 447 3 1 5 2 (8-12-22-19)



Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE
Points

Punten
Sets

Shoot

-off

Barebow Men 1 VANHAEREN STEVEN 6 25-24-22

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025 2 SCHAEKEN MARC 0 22-19-20

Finales  -  Finalen 3 STRUYF ERIC 6 18 20 19 18

4 VALCKENAERE STEF 2 17 4 16 11

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

1 VANHAEREN STEVEN BYE
2 5 VANHAEREN STEVEN 6 22-22-22-22-25 6 VANHAEREN STEVEN 6 25-24-22

3 6 VALCKENAERE STEF 4 20 26 14 26 12 7 SCHAEKEN MARC 0 22-19-20

4 VALCKENAERE STEF BYE
5 STRUYF ERIC BYE
6 7 STRUYF ERIC 0 15 14 17

7 8 SCHAEKEN MARC 6 21-22-23 6 VALCKENAERE STEF 2 17 4 16 11

8 SCHAEKEN MARC BYE 7 STRUYF ERIC 6 18 20 19 18

1/4 1/2

Or/Argent - Goud-Zilver

Bronze - Brons



Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

Compound Men 1 VANDERGUCHT JONATHAN 137 1

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025 2 VAEL JONATHAN 137 0

Finales  -  Finalen 3 GOUVERNEUR PHILIPPE 140

4 ART MATTEO 130

Nom 

Naam

Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

Nom 

Naam

Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

Nom 

Naam

Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

Nom 

Naam

Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

1A VANDERGUCHT JONATHAN BYE
1B 9A VANDERGUCHT JONATHAN 142
2A DE RYCKERE ERIC 141 9B DE RYCKERE ERIC 127
2B VAN HUYSSE THEO 135 9 VANDERGUCHT JONATHAN 144
3A GEVART NOA 144 10 SCALZO CALCEDONIO 133
3B GENARD RENE 128 10A GEVART NOA 127
4A ART RENAUD 119 10B SCALZO CALCEDONIO 128
4B SCALZO CALCEDONIO 140 13 VANDERGUCHT JONATHAN 139
5A DELFOSSE TOHAN BYE 14 GOUVERNEUR PHILIPPE 136
5B 11A DELFOSSE TOHAN 132
6A GEVENS JENS 123 11B BERTOZZI MATTEO 133
6B BERTOZZI MATTEO 137 11 BERTOZZI MATTEO 135
7A CATHELAIN CHRISTOPHE 139 12 GOUVERNEUR PHILIPPE 142
7B PITTA FABRICE 124 12A CATHELAIN CHRISTOPHE 137 0 14 VANDERGUCHT JONATHAN 137 1
8A 12B GOUVERNEUR PHILIPPE 137 1 15 VAEL JONATHAN 137 0
8B GOUVERNEUR PHILIPPE BYE
9A VAN MONTAGU PIOTR BYE
9B 13A VAN MONTAGU PIOTR 136

10A WILLEMS VALERY 123 13B DUBOIS JORDAN 138 14 GOUVERNEUR PHILIPPE 140
10B DUBOIS JORDAN 146 13 DUBOIS JORDAN 134 15 ART MATTEO 130
11A VERHOEVEN SEBASTIEN 133 14 VAEL JONATHAN 137
11B HEUSDENS ALAIN 117 14A VERHOEVEN SEBASTIEN 130
12A 14B VAEL JONATHAN 139
12B VAEL JONATHAN BYE 15 VAEL JONATHAN 143
13A SOETAERT STEFAAN BYE 16 ART MATTEO 136
13B 15A SOETAERT STEFAAN 136 0
14A BROSSE DIMITRI 121 15B DELFORGE DENIS 136 1
14B DELFORGE DENIS 135 15 DELFORGE DENIS 137
15A VOORTMANS BEN 141 16 ART MATTEO 139
15B PRIELS PHILIPPE 132 16A VOORTMANS BEN 136
16A 16B ART MATTEO 138
16B ART MATTEO BYE

Finale Bronze

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2

Finale Or / Argent



Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE
Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

Compound Women 1 BRIOEN INGRID 135

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025 2 LESNIAK RENATA 122

Finales  -  Finalen 3 POELMANS JONIE 122

4

Nom 

Naam

Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

Nom 

Naam

Points

Punten

Shoot

-off

10 LESNIAK RENATA 122
9 LESNIAK RENATA BYE 11 BRIOEN INGRID 135

10
11 POELMANS JONIE 127
12 BRIOEN INGRID 132

10
11 POELMANS JONIE 122

1/2 Finales - Finalen

Or/Argent - Goud-Zilver

Bronze - Brons



Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE
Points

Punten
Sets

Shoot

-off

Recurve Women 1 VANLANGENAKKER ELLA 5 1 22-18-20-16-23

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025 2 VERLINDEN SASKIA 5 0 23-22-16-16-13

Finales  -  Finalen 3 GEELEN JETTE 7 22 18 23 13

4 VAN RATTINGHE LARA 1 22 17 17 9

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

25 VANLANGENAKKER ELLA BYE
26 21 VANLANGENAKKER ELLA 6 24-22-23 22 VANLANGENAKKER ELLA 5 1 22-18-20-16-23

27 GUELL OLIVIA 2 8-12-22-19 22 VAN RATTINGHE LARA 0 18 10 19 23 VERLINDEN SASKIA 5 0 23-22-16-16-13

28 VAN RATTINGHE LARA 6 19 16 15 23

29 GEELEN JETTE 7 22 24 16 21 27

30 VANDENBERGH EEF 3 22-21-24-18-21 23 GEELEN JETTE 2 24 18 16 19

31 24 VERLINDEN SASKIA 6 26-24-19-23 22 VAN RATTINGHE LARA 1 22 17 17 9

32 VERLINDEN SASKIA BYE 23 GEELEN JETTE 7 22 18 23 13

1/4 1/2

Or/Argent - Goud-Zilver

Bronze - Brons



Compagnie Royale d'Archers Liège - LIE
Points

Punten
Sets

Shoot

-off

Recurve Men 1 DE SMEDT JARNO 6 27-26-28

BAOC LIE du 22-06-2025  -  BAOC LIE van 22-06-2025 2 GEERAERTS BART 0 25-24-25

Finales  -  Finalen 3 STINKENS FEEL 5 1 24 29 27 27 25

4 CARBONETTI THEO 5 0 28 27 26 27 26

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

Nom 

Naam

Pts.

Pun. sets

Sh.

-off

17A DE SMEDT JARNO BYE
17B 17A DE SMEDT JARNO 6 27-26-27

18A PERUZZI QUENTIN 6 18-19-24 17B PERUZZI QUENTIN 0 22-23-6-

18B VAN HOUTVEN DIETER 0 0 0 0 17 DE SMEDT JARNO 6 24-27-28-28

19A COLLAS ARNE 6 23-27-27-22 18 VAN DUN WOUT 93 2 25-20-24-24

19B VRANCKEN JOEOEN 2 24-16-18-18 18A COLLAS ARNE 4 24-23-27-20-20

20A GHESQUIERE EDWIN 0 17-24-18 18B VAN DUN WOUT 6 26-24-20-19-21

20B VAN DUN WOUT 6 22-28-23- 17 DE SMEDT JARNO 7 28-28-27-28

21A CARBONETTI THEO BYE 18 CARBONETTI THEO 103 1 28 25 25 25

21B 19A CARBONETTI THEO 6 26 28 26

22A SIMON FRANCOIS 0 15-16-10 19B VAN LOOY KILIAN 0 23-23-21

22B VAN LOOY KILIAN 6 27-26-21 19 CARBONETTI THEO 130 6 27 24 27 26 26

23A VITRY ALEXANDRE 5 1 26-24-26-23-23 20 SIMONS AXEL 129 4 28-24-26-25-26

23B CLERINX LUC 24 26 0 26-25-18-17-28 20A CLERINX LUC 2 1-23-26-16 18 DE SMEDT JARNO 6 27-26-28

24A 20B SIMONS AXEL 6 25-26-21-26 19 GEERAERTS BART 0 25-24-25

24B SIMONS AXEL BYE
25A GEERAERTS BART BYE
25B 21A GEERAERTS BART 7 23-25-24-21-26

26A FLUYT JORIS 5 0 21-19-16-23-22 21B WOUTERS YANNICK 3 23-25-20-25-20 18 CARBONETTI THEO 5 0 28 27 26 27 26

26B WOUTERS YANNICK 5 1 24-26-13-23-21 21 GEERAERTS BART 6 26-24-26-24-29 19 STINKENS FEEL 5 1 24 29 27 27 25

27A DE JONGH ALESSANDRO 6 23-27-24 22 WOUTERS DANNY 123 4 24-25-23-25-26

27B WANGERMEZ WAUTER 0 15-23-13 22A DE JONGH ALESSANDRO 2 19-22-24-19

28A LARBI VICTOR 2 19-26-22-14 22B WOUTERS DANNY 6 22-27-23-26-

28B WOUTERS DANNY 6 24-25-23-25 19 GEERAERTS BART 7 26-28-29-26-30

29A VAN DEN LANGENBERG MILAN 6 24-27-23- 20 STINKENS FEEL 3 27 27 22 26 27

29B FLUYT LUC 0 9-13-11 23A VAN DEN LANGENBERG MILAN 2 19-25-15-21

30A GEELEN JAN 2 18-20-19-15 23B ROELANDS TOM 6 22-25-15-23

30B ROELANDS TOM 6 21-25-16-20 23 ROELANDS TOM 70 0 21-25-24

31A ZHOU MUYANG 4 0 18-26-19-20-18 24 STINKENS FEEL 76 6 24 26 26

31B VANHAEREN MAARTEN 6 21-23-19-20-22 24A VANHAEREN MAARTEN 0 24-19-18

32A 24B STINKENS FEEL 6 27 28 25

32B STINKENS FEEL BYE

Bronze - Brons

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2

Or/Argent - Goud-Zilver


